
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

HHHHHHH

H

HHHHHHHHHHHH
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H H

H
H H H H H H H H H H H H H

H

H H H H H H HHHHHHH
H

H
HHHHHHHHHHHH

H
HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

00

½

½

½

½

½

½

J

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

o

W

W

W

W

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

`

8

8

O

O

O
O

8

R  
   I

    
 D 

    
G 

    
E

C r e e k

Cr
e e k

T o n
y

C r e e kTum b l e d o w n

M a r c o

712

13 18

1 2 R   9  ER   8   /   E

S p r in g

H O O D  R I V E R   C O

M U L T N O M A H   C O

JONES
CREEK

ROAD

R 
i d

 g 
e

K n
 i f

 e

WATERSHED

660

616

617

620

655

657

618A655

CREST

PACIFIC

L  O  S  T L  A  K  E

L a k e B r a n c h

R i v e
r

H o od

F or k

W e st

In l
e t

C r
e e k

4468

2316Mile 11.9

Mile
11

Lost Lake
Resort

Buck
Peak

Lost Lake
Butte

8 9 10 11 12

13141516
17

14

11

PB 39

PB 38

R  8  E R  8   /   E1 2

L O S T
L A K E

S p r in g
3143

B l u e
L a k e

Blaz e d

R i v e r

Ru n

Bu ll

L o g

C r e e
k

Quarry
Windy

11
12

13
14 PB 39

PB 38

R 8 ER 7 E

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

BLOWDOWN

RIDGE

LO
ST

LAKE

ROAD

RID
GE

BL
UE

RO
AD

PA
SS

LO
LO

M
T 

 H
OO

D
NA

T 
 F

OR

21 /
R 

9 
E

R 
8 

   
E

G a t e

C r e e k

N o r t h

F o r k

P oi n t

G r e e n

L o n g

B r a n ch

C r e e k

M os q u i t o
C r e e k

D iv e r s

C r e e k

C r
e e k

L a u r e l

L a k e

B r a n ch

W e s t

F o r k

H o o d

R i v e r

C a m p

C r e e k

D ry

Ru n

M a r c o C r e e k

AQUEDUCT

DE
E

4021
3916

3278

M T H O O D

N A T I O N A L F O R E S T

3276

3498

3044

3571

3498

3054

3572

3626

3594

3458

3468

M H N F

1666

1752

2121

2066

1512

Footbridge

2271

2474

2402

BM
2010

TS9E6

3871

3781
Blue Ridge

2225

2287

M O U N T H O O D

3742

Dry Run
Bridge

Mile
9

31

30

32

29

33

5 46

7 8

17

19 20

30 29

3231

61

12 7

18

BA SE L IN E

R  9  ER  8     E21/

T  2  N
T  1  N

T  1  N
T  1  S

F a l l s

C o l d  S p r i n g s

R a p id s

R a p id s

B a t t s  M e a d o w

S t o n e
S p r i n g

Woolly
Horn

Ridge

RIDGE

WAU
COMA

L A

BO
UN

DA
RY

FO
RE

ST
NA

TI
ON

AL

R A N G E R
R A N G E R

D I
S T

D I
S T

GO R GE
R I V E R

C O L U M B I A
H O O D

RIDGE

WAU
CO

MA

MOUNTAIN

SAWTOOTH

(C
L O

S E
D  

T O
 P

U B
L I

C  
E N

T E
R Y

)

H O O D  R I V E R   C O

M U L T N O M A H   C O

405B

2000

40
6

410

408

40
9

406

445

434

40
9

406B

440

440

435

43
5

20
00

41
6

433

2000

20
00

R8
1 /2

E
R8

1 / 2
E

R  
8  

E
R  

8  
E

R 
8 

E
R 

9 
E

R 
8 

E
R 

9 
E

CREST

NATIONAL

SCENIC

TRAIL

NA
TIO

NA
L

SC
EN

IC

TR
AIL

PA
CIF

IC

CREST

PACIFIC

N

W

Herman
C r e e k

E a s t
F o r k

H e rm a n
C r e e k G r e e n P o in t C r

G re e n

P o in t

C r e e k

W y 'E a s t

C r
e e k

E a s t

F o r k

Ea
g l e

Cr
e e k

L o n g B r a n c h
C r e e k

D i v e r s

C r e e kI n d i a n

C r e e k

N a m e
C r e e k

L ak e

Bra n c h

B r a n c h

L ak e

Sk i p p e r

C r e e k

Sl id e
C r

C r e e k

L a u r e l

H o o d
R i

v e
r

F o
r k

W a s h o u t
C r e e k

L o g
C r e e k

3003

Benson  Plateau
4170

3730

4555

4737

4286

4390

4426

4385

4213

3442

3882

4673

C O L U M B I A

W I L D E R N E S S

1935

3905

4490

3500

4075

4615

M T H O O D

F O R E S TN AT I O N A L

3278

3650

4590

3695

4585
4455

4489

4300

2733

4324
3022

2110

2185

3675

2665

2970

2142

2974

3725

3937

2980
4162

4066

3215

4305

4095

Lost Lake Butte

1 2/

Noble Campsite

Campsite

7    Mile Campsite

Blue Grouse
Campsite

Gravel
Pit

Cedar Swamp
Campsite

Wy'East
Campsite

Tomlike
Mtn

Green Point
Mtn

Chinidere
Mtn

Indian
Mtn

India nhead
Rock

Sunshi ne
Rock

Raker
Point

Buck
Peak

31

30 29

32 33

28

34

27

35

26

36

25

31

30

6
PB 37PB 38PB 39PB 40

109

PB 41PB 42

7PB 43117 8

18 17 16 15 14
18

PB 44

PB 46
19

24

PB 452221

28

20

29

19

30
27 PB 47 25 30

PB 48 PB 49

32 33

PB 50 PB 51
PB 52

35

36 31

1
2

12 11

2345PB 37

PB 38
8 9 10 11

BA SE L IN E
BA SE L IN E

W A H T U M  L A K E

I N D I A N
S P R I N G S

C A M P G R O U N D

C A M P G R O U N D

T 2 N
T 1 N

T  2  N
T  1  N

T 1 N
T 1 S

T  1  N
T  1  S

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

S p r in g

B l a c k  L a k e

F k

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

N o

S p r in g

3723

4005

3770

3790

3770

M u d
L a k e

H i c k s
L a k e

W a h t u m
L a k e

O tt e r t a il
L a k e

T u n n e l
F a l l s

S co u t
L a k e

In d ia n
S p rs

B l u e
L a k e

CO
LU

M
BI

A
W

IL
DE

R N
ES

S

W
   I

   L
   D

   E
   R

   N
   E

   S
   S

C  
  O

   L
   U

   M
   B

   I
   A

MA NA GEM
EN T

UN I T
W

IL DE R NE SS
B OU N DA RY

B OU N DA RY

B OU N DA RY

(I N DE F IN I TE )

H O OD   R IV E R

M U LT N O M A H C OC O

440

433

401B

401

401

R 
7 

E
R 

8  
ET i s h

Ea g l e

Cre e k

C r e e k

Ea g l e

Op
al

C re
e k

L o g

C r e e k

3875

3471

4141

F     O     R     E     S     T

4500

3815

WA TE R S H E D

4229

U   N   I   T

4540

2573

1  2 /

Campsite

C O L U M B IA  R I V E R  G O R G E
N AT IO N A L  S C E N I C  A R E A

High
Bridge

4      Mile
Bridge

Tenas
Campsite

Tanner
Butte

Eagle
Butte

Table
Mtn

26

35

PB 41

PB 48

31

2526

24

13

30

2 1

1211

14

23

35 PB 44

PB 3712

12 PB 3811

T  2  N
T  1  N

F a l ls

F a l l s

F a l ls

F a l ls

F a l ls

F a l ls

F a l ls

S pr i ng

L o g C r

P u n ch   B o w l
F a l ls

L o ow i t
F a l ls

B ig  C e d a r
S pr i ng s

Ta n ne r
L a k e

D u b l in
L a k e

T h ru sh
P o nd

Ta n ne r
S pr i ng

NA
TI

ON
AL

C O LU M B I A

W I L D E R N E S S

B O U N D A R Y

WAHTUM

LAKE

ROAD

411

41
3

413
C

Gate
Creek

Mt Defiance Mt Defiance

3632

3863

Mt Defiance
Quarry

19 20 21

2930

R  9  E

GO
R G

E
R I

V E
R

CO
L U

M
B I

A
H O

O D

A R E A

BO
UN

DA
RY

B O U N D A RY

SC
EN IC

NA T IO NA L

W IL DE R NE SS

Benson

Plateau

W
oolly

Horn

W IL DE R NE SS
BDY

Ridge

408

423

41
8

405A
405

B

405B

40
5C

405

2000

416

406

R 
8 

E
R 

9 
E

PA
CI

FIC

CRES
T

NA
TIO

NA
L

Cre e k
H e rm an E a s t

F o r k

S l id e

M u l l in ix

W h i s k e y
C r e e k

C r e e k

L in d se y
Cre

ek

C r e e k

T i s h C r e e k

R u ck e l

C r e e k

3742

4088

3344

C O L U M B I A  W I L D E R N E S S

Hunters
Campsite

Benson
Campsite

Green Point
Mtn

21 22

28

23 24 1919 20

30 29 26 25 3027

411405

RAINY LAKE
CAMPGROUND

F a l l s

3988

4092

N o r th
L a k e

R a i n y
L a k eW IL DE R NE SS

B DY

B D Y
NA T

S C E N IC

A R E A

B D Y

B D Y
A R E AS C E N IC

NA T

(I N DE F )

(I N D E F )

WA S H I N G TO N

OR E G O N

440

405

R 
7 

E
R 

8 
N

C r e e k

C r e e k

S o r e n s o n

T i s h C r

E a g l e

C r e e k

R u ck e l

C r e e k

BM 184

BM  152

C O L U M B IA W IL D E R N E S S

1573Cascade Salmon Hatchery

C O L U M B IA
W IL D E R N E S S

BM
 98

23

PB 39

PB 41 30

26

PB 40

19EAGLE CREEK CAMPGROUND

F a l l s

F a l l s

F a l l s

M e tl a k o
F a l ls

R 
8 

E
R 

9 
E

HO
OD

 R
IV

ER
   C

O

M O U N T  H O O D  N A T I O N A L  F O R E S T

MU
LT

NO
MA

H  
 C

O
HO

OD
 R

IV
ER

   C
O

121°44'0"W

121°44'0"W

121°45'0"W

121°45'0"W

121°46'0"W

121°46'0"W

121°47'0"W

121°47'0"W

121°48'0"W

121°48'0"W

121°49'0"W

121°49'0"W

121°50'0"W

121°50'0"W

121°51'0"W

121°51'0"W

121°52'0"W

121°52'0"W

121°53'0"W

121°53'0"W

45
°37

'0"
N

45
°37

'0"
N

45
°36

'0"
N

45
°36

'0"
N

45
°35

'0"
N

45
°35

'0"
N

45
°34

'0"
N

45
°34

'0"
N

45
°33

'0"
N

45
°33

'0"
N

45
°32

'0"
N

45
°32

'0"
N

45
°31

'0"
N

45
°31

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

45
°30

'0"
N

Oregon

Washington

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 31, 2016
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